Amaeterskasbowlingevailigd

4. liga Valasské Mezirici, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 20. 9. 2017

Druzstvo VA v R P Skére Primér Body

1. Velky bowle 5 5 0 0 2725 529,00 22,0
2. Pivoni 5 4 0 1 2405 481,00 18,0
3. HangarTeam 5 3 0 2 2435 487,00 13,0
4. DARK SIDE 5 1 0 4 2416 483,20 11,0
5. Hrndiri 5 0 3 2322 464,40 10,0
6. Prespolni 5 0 0 5 2230 430,00 1,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body

1. Velky bowle 5 5 0 0 2725 529,00 22,0
2. Pivoni 5 4 0 1 2405 481,00 18,0
3. HangarTeam 5 3 0 2 2435 487,00 13,0
4. DARKSIDE 5 1 0 4 2416 483,20 11,0
5. Hrndcifi 5 0 3 2322 464,40 10,0
6. Prespolni 5 0 0 5 2230 430,00 1,0
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4. liga Valasské Mezirici, 2017 - jednotl

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU
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Jméno
Kudélkova Andrea
Klanica David
Brabec Filip
Cejka Zdenék

Vojtéchova Kristyna

Necas Emil

Smeta Daniel
Stritézsky Radomir
Slacalek Radim
Tobola Evzen
Klanica Mojmir
Podzemny Jakub
Skypala Daniel
Nohavica Karel
Vancik Bohumil
Rohrer Zbynék
Vancikova Renata
Bélohlavkova Jana

Skypala Petr

Druzstvo
Velky bowle
Hrncifi
Pivoni
Velky bowle
Velky bowle
Hangéar Team
DARK SIDE
DARK SIDE
Hangéar Team
Hangéar Team
Hrncifi
Pivoni
Hrncifi
DARK SIDE
Prespolni
Pivoni
Prespolni
Prespolni

Hrnciri
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Primeér
186,00
177,00
174,80
172,40
170,60
166,20
165,20
161,60
160,60
160,20
159,33
159,20
156,75
156,40
151,60
147,00
139,40
139,00
127,25
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P Skére
1 930
2 708
1 874
1 862
1 853
2 831
3 826
1 808
3 803
3 801
2 478
2 796
2 627
2 782
5 758
2 735
5 697
4 695
3 509

Body
4,0
2,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
4,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
3,0
2,0
3,0
0,0
3,0
0,0
1,0
1,0
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4. liga Valasské Mezirici, 2017 - zapasy

Hangar Team 4,0 448 : 438 1,0 Hrndiri DARK SIDE 1,0 463 : 489 4,0 Pivoni

Necas Emil 135 159 1,0  Klanica David Nohavica Karel 153 179 1,0  Brabec Filip

Slacélek Radim 1,0 183 155 Skypala Daniel Stitézsky Radomir 1,0 156 152 Réhrer Zbynék
Tobola Evzen 1,0 130 124 Skypala Petr Smeta Daniel 154 158 1,0  Podzemny Jakub
Prespolni 0,0 440 : 548 5,0 Velky bowle Prespolni 0,0 415 : 482 Pivoni

Vancik Bohumil 147 175 1,0 Cejka Zden&k Vancik Bohumil 161 196 1,0 Brabec Filip
Bélohlavkova Jana +8 158 193 1,0  Kudélkové Andrea +8 Bélohlavkova Jana +8 111 130 1,0  Rohrer Zbynék
Vancikova Renata +8 135 180 1,0  Vojtéchova Kristyna +8 Vancikova Renata +8 143 156 1,0  Podzemny Jakub
Hangar Team 1,0 445 : 496 4,0 Velky bowle HrndiFi 3,0 526 : 466 2,0 DARK SIDE
Necas Emil 1,0 138 113 Cejka Zdenék Klanica Mojmir 134 136 1,0  Nohavica Karel
Slacalek Radim 146 216 1,0  Kudélkové Andrea +8 Skypala Daniel 1,0 215 143 Smeta Daniel

Tobola Evzen 161 167 1,0  Vojtéchova Kristyna +8 Klanica David 177 187 1,0  Stritézsky Radomir
DARK SIDE 1,0 452 : 532 4,0 Hangar Team Prespolni 0,0 376 : 477 5,0 Hrndéiri

Stitézsky Radomir 151 190 1,0  Necas Emil Van¢ik Bohumil 113 124 1,0  Skypala Daniel
Smeta Daniel 149 193 1,0  Slacalek Radim Bélohlavkova Jana +8 130 144 1,0  Skypala Petr
Nohavica Karel 1,0 152 149 Tobola Evzen Van¢ikova Renata +8 133 209 1,0  Klanica Mojmir
Velky bowle 5,0 574 : 425 0,0 Pivoni HrnéiFi 0,0 440 : 530 5,0 Velky bowle
Cejka Zdenék 1,0 191 143 Brabec Filip Klanica David 180 192 1,0 Cejka Zdenék
Kudélkova Andrea +8 1,0 201 140 Rohrer Zbynék Klanica Mojmir 135 157 1,0  Kudélkova Andrea +8
Vojtéchova Kristyna +8 1,0 182 142 Podzemny Jakub Skypala Petr 125 181 1,0  Vojtéchova Kristyna +8
Pivoni 50 532 : 453 0,0 Hangar Team DARK SIDE 5,0 528 : 409 0,0 Prespolni

Brabec Filip 1,0 192 156 Necas Emil Smeta Daniel 1,0 197 142 Vancik Bohumil
Rohrer Zbynék 1,0 154 125 Slacalek Radim Stritézsky Radomir 1,0 160 142 Bélohlavkova Jana +8
Podzemny Jakub 1,0 186 172 Tobola Evzen Nohavica Karel 1,0 171 125 Vancikova Renata +8
Velky bowle 3,0 497 : 507 2,0 DARKSIDE 1,0 441 : 477 4,0 Pivoni

Cejka Zdenék 1,0 191 170 Nohavica Karel Skypala Petr 116 164 1,0  Brabec Filip
Kudélkova Andrea +8 163 183 1,0  Smeta Daniel Skypala Daniel 133 159 1,0  Rohrer Zbynék
Vojtéchové Kristyna +8 143 154 1,0  Stfitézsky Radomir Klanica David 1,0 192 154 Podzemny Jakub
Prespolni 1,0 510 : 557 4,0 Hangar Team

Vancik Bohumil 195 212 1,0 Necas Emil

Bélohlavkova Jana +8 1,0 154 156 Slac¢élek Radim

Vancikova Renéta +8 161 189 1,0  Tobola Evzen




